

## California Reserve Peace Officers Association 46<sup>th</sup> Annual Reserve Peace Officers Conference August 7 - 10, 2024

Los Angeles Marriott Burbank Airport 2500 N Hollywood Way, Burbank, CA 91505

Your organization is invited to be a vendor at our Annual Reserve Peace Officers Conference (ARPOC). ARPOC 2024 will provide high-quality training to sworn reserve law enforcement officers from all over California. More than 300 peace officers and guests are expected to attend.

ARPOC 2024 will include a highly visible vendor area. Vendor applications are being accepted now from organizations that would like to expose their products and services to a large group of motivated buyers. These peace officers want the best equipment, supplies, and training. Their dedication is proven by the expenditure of their own money to equip and train themselves, and by the donation of their valuable time protecting the communities they live and work in.

The standard vendor space includes one six-foot table with draping, two chairs and refreshments. A meal package is available for an extra fee. There are a limited number of booths available for this conference. Reserve your booth now by completing the application on the next page and returning it with payment via email, fax, or U.S. Mail.





California Reserve Peace Officers Association PO Box 1238, Pacifica, CA 94044 Vendor Coordinator: Jeff Nocket nocket@crpoa.org 310-756-8080



## California Reserve Peace Officers Association 2024 Annual Reserve Peace Officers Conference Vendor Information and Application

When: Thursday, August 8, 2024 and Friday, August 9, 2024

Where: Los Angeles Marriott Burbank Airport, 2500 N Hollywood Way, Burbank, CA 91505

Schedule: Vendor Area is Open:

Thursday, August 8, 2023, 7:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.

**AND** 

Friday, August 9, 2023, 7:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.

**Load In:** Wednesday, August 7, 2023 at 2:00 p.m. or Thursday, August 8, 2023 at 6:00 a.m.

**Parking:** Self-parking \$10/day

**Fee:** \$100 – Includes one six-foot table with draping and two chairs. Fee only covers our cost and can

be offset by donating a raffle item of equal or greater value.

Meals: Refreshments are included. A Meal Package with hot breakfast and hot lunch is

available for an additional \$150. This fee only covers our costs.

**Lodging:** Book online at: https://crpoa.org/arpoc-conference/information/hotel-and-parking/

ORGANIZATION NAME:	
ORGANIZATION WEBSITE ADDRESS:	
ORGANIZATION CONTACT NAME:	
PHONE #	_EMAIL
ON SITE CONTACT NAME:	
	_EMAIL
DESCRIBE THE MERCHANDISE TO BE DISPLAYED/SOLD, OR THE SERVICES OFFERED:	
SPECIAL REQUESTS (additional fees may apply)	



## California Reserve Peace Officers Association 2024 Annual Reserve Peace Officers Conference Vendor Information and Application

## **PAYMENT INFORMATION**

PAT BY CHECK	Standard Space \$100, 8/8/24 & 8/9/24	
CRPOA, ARPOC Vendor P.O. BOX 1238 PACIFICA, CA 94044	Meal Package (Breakfast & Lunch) \$150  No Meal Package	
PAY BY CREDT/DEBIT CARD		
By initialing this section, you are giving CRPOA authorization to charge the credit/debit card listed below.		
Type of Card: Visa MasterCard	American Express	
Amount Authorized:		
Name on Card:		
Card Number:		
Expiration Date:	Security Code:	
Credit/Debit Card Billing Address:		

SCAN AND EMAIL COMPLETED FORMS TO <a href="mailto:info@crpoa.org">info@crpoa.org</a>, FAX TO 855-552-7762, OR MAIL TO CRPOA, P.O. BOX 1238, PACIFICA, CA 94044